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)
@ ® © (a-b-c)
13 77,811 44,899 65,359 32,447 32,447
14 207,816 108,081 65,359 34,376 1,929
15 209,259 109,285 65,359 34,615 36,544
16 213,619 98,069 65,359 50,191 86,735
17 209,880 93,716 65,359 50,805 137,540
18 209,797 86,224 65,359 58,214 195,754
19 200,615 84,728 65,359 50,528 246,282
20 184,906 75,423 255,836 146,353 99,929
21 157,316 76,834 252,319 171,837 71,908
22 181,533 79,359 248,801 146,627 218,535
23 181,533 79,548 245,284 143,299 361,834
2 173,461 78,580 241,767 146,887 508,721
25 173,461 78,580 238,249 143,369 652,089
36 173,461 78,580 199,559 104,679 1,997,008
37 173,461 78,580 196,042 101,162 2,098,169
38 173,461 78,580 0 94,880 2,003,289
39 173,461 78,580 0 94,880 1,908,409
58 173,461 78,580 0 94,880 105,682
59 173,461 78,580 0 94,880 10,802
60 173,461 78,580 0 94,880 84,078
8,452,130 3,843,638 4,524,413
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